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Cruise Company

Holland America Line
on the cruise ship

Nieuw Amsterdam

7 nights, from Vancouver British
Columbia

Cruise ID : #30,748,947

Journey Start Date: Sun 01 May 2022
Journey End Date: Sun 08 May 2022
Count Nights: 7 nights

Cruise Region: Alaska
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mailto:pc.infoEmail

Short Cruise Program

PORT

Vancouver
Canada

Inside Passage Alaska
USA

Juno
Alaska

Skagway
Alaska

Glacier Bay
Alaska

Ketchikan
Alaska

Inside Passage Alaska
USA

Vancouver
Canada

DATE

Sun 01 May

Mon 02 May

Tue 03 May

Wed 04 May

Thu 05 May

Fri 06 May

Sat 07 May

Sun 08 May
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ARRIVAL

13:00

07:00

07:00

10:00

07:00

DEPARTURE

16:30

22:00

21:00

16:00

18:00
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